All the fresh air you could ever need.
ALL FROM ONE PLACE
2 3
ALL THE FRESH AIR YOU COULD EVER NEED - ALL FROM ONE PLACE CALL US TOLL FREE ON: 1300 224 308  OR VISIT WWW.FANQUIP.COM.AU
2
ALL THE FRESH AIR YOU COULD EVER NEED - ALL FROM ONE PLACE

(RPM)
MOTOR SPEED
(RPM)
VOLTAGE
(V)
FREE AIR
VOLUME (L/s)
18-10683CP 1060 0.75 460 1440 415 6270
18-12583CP 1270 1.10 460 1440 415 11055
32 33
ALL THE FRESH AIR YOU COULD EVER NEED - ALL FROM ONE PLACE CALL US TOLL FREE ON: 1300 224 308  OR VISIT WWW.FANQUIP.COM.AU
Wall Plate Exhaust Fans
Vertical Discharge Kit &
Hooded Relief Vent
MODEL No. DIA. (mm)
14-VDK300 300
14-VDK400 400
14-VDK500 500
14-VDK600 600
14-VDK700 700
14-VDK800 800
14-VDK1000 1000
14-VDK1200 1200
MODEL No. DIA. (mm)
7-RV300 300
7-RV400 400
7-RV500 500
7-RV600 600
7-RV700 700
7-RV800 800
7-RV1000 1000
7-RV1200 1200
•	 Galvanised construction
•	 Butterfly damper to
prevent rain ingress
•	 Spigot or flanged